
Al2-Lanc«ster Farming, Saturday, October 3, 1998

Phila. Fruit Mkt.
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* a* of 30-SEP-9*

ORANGES: MARKET STEADY cuts CA
Valencia S6s 15.00 fr qual 11.0011.50
mos 11.00 few IXOO 72* 14.00 one lot
11.0011.50 fr qual 10.0011.50 mos
11.0011.50few 12.00 88s 13.00 one lot
11.0011.50fr qual 11.50some 10.00113s
12.00 ff qual 100011.00 138 s IXOO fr
qual 9.5010.50 --TANGELOS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TANGERINES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Provided fay; Fruit and Vegetable Mark-
et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Pax; (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 63-73
NA—FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY cuts CA Ruby Red
40s 16.004/5 buctns FL Interior Red 18s
18.00 23s 19.00 27s 19.00 32s 18.00 36s
17.00 40s 15.00 48s 13.00 56s 12.00Gulf
Coast Red 32s 17.00-19.00 36s
15.00- 40s 13.50-15.00 48s
11.00- S6s 10.00-11.00—LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cms CA 95s
40.00 fr qua] 23.00 115 s 40.00 fr qual
24.00- 140 s 37.00 fr qual 24.00 165s
24.00 fr qual 18.00-21.00 200 s fr qual
18.00 4/5 buctns BA 165 s 14.00-16.00

200 s 12.00-14.00FL 95. 21.00 115521.00
140 s 21.00—LIMES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctru FL 48s 7.50-8.00 54s
7.50-8.00 MX 42s 6.50-7.00one label 8 00
48s 6.00-6.25 mostly 6.00 S4s 5.00-6.00
mo.tly 5.25-5.50 fr appearance 3.50-4.50
63s 5.00fr appearance 3.50-4.5040 lb cms
MX 150 s 22.00 175 s 18.00 MISC CIT-
RUS: NO SALES REPORTED

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET HIGHER flu 12 1/2-pt cups with lids
MI med 22.0024.00 some 18.00
CRANBERRIES: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RASPBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER flu
12 6-oz cup* with lids CA Red 21.00

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
flu 121-ptfaku CA med 12.0015.00some
10.00one label 16.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ETSLIGHTLY HIGHER 1/2 ctns/ouCA
9s 10.00 I2s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.001X00 some 9.00 15s 11.0013.00
mostly 12.00-13.00 some 10.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 cms CA 4s 5.50 fr appear-
ance 4.005* 5.506.00fr c0nd4.005.006s
5.006.00 mostly 6.00 fr appearance 4.00
8s 7.00—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS

K' EYSTONeV 477 East Farmersville Rd. S' \

CONCRETE( New Holland,PA 17557 (7''*"“ sIATJ
”°°U?JL> (717) 355-2361 \iisssS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni per an CARed Seediest Si
15.00-16.00CA Red Seedless 4s 18.00TX

Sangria 3s 15.00Allsweet 3s 14.00-16.00
mostly 15.00-16.00 4s 12.0016.00 Red
Seedless 4s 16.0019.00 bins per melon
TX Allswect 24-28 lb 4JO

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKET STEADY etas trypk CA UJ.
ExFcy Gnmny Smith Us 28.00100 s 21.00
113 s 19.00 NY U.S. Fey Red Delicious
100 s12.00113s12.00WAWABxFcy Red
Delicious 80s 14.5015.50Us 14.5015.50
100 s 14JO-15JO 113 s 14.5015J0 125s
14J015.50 Golden Delicious 80s 21.00
Us 21.00 100 s 19.00 Summer Fey Santa
113 t 7.00 Biji 56. 25.
00 WAFcy Red Delicious 64s 14.00 72s
11.00 80s 14.00Us 14.00100 s 14.00113s
14.00ctni celpk NY UJ. ExFcy Mclntosh
100 s 20.00 Cortland 100 s 20.00 U.S. Fey
Macoun 100 s few 36.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cuts trypk
WA WAFcy Red Delicious 64s fir cond
6.00-7.00 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
NONE —AVOCADOS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cuts 2lyr CA Hass 48s
48.00 CL BOAT Hass SOs 34.00 60s old
oond 15.00 ctni 1 lyr FL Various Greens-
kin Varieties 6s 9.25-10.00 7s 9.25-10.00
8s 9.25-10.00 9s 9.25-10.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
cuts IMPORT 11.00 fair qual 9.00-9.50
sml 7.50-8.00 mas 8.00 40 lb cuts bagged
IMPORT 11.00 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
ctni 1 lyr CA Apple Peats 20lh Century
18s 13.00Shinko 16s 8.00-9.ooCatamboU
- Star Fruit 20r 9.00-10.00 25s 9.00-10.00
30t 9.00-10.00 flu 1 lyr CA Figs Brown
Turkey 40r 14.00 ctni 2 lyr CA Apple
Pears Shinko 48s 9.00-10.00 cuts 12 1-pt
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Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suityour needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

bktsCAFigs Black Mission 14.00-15.00-
-GRAPES: MARKET STEADY NEW
CROP 21 lb lugs CA Thompson Seedless
med-lge fr cond 10.00 Red Globe Ige
12.00- 20-21 lb lugs wrpd CA Italia

med-lge 20.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA Thomp-
son Seedless med-lge 17.00-18.00 fr cond
8.00- oidcond 5.00 med 12.00-13.00
fr cond 10.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 Flame
Seedless med-lge 16.00-18.00 mostly
16.00- fr cond 10.00-12.00Ruby Red

Seedless med-lge 11.00-13.00 Ribiers
med-lge 14.00-15.00Blade Seedless med-
lge 18.00Red Globe med-lge 11.00-1100
Ige 17.00 Crimson Seedless med-lge
17.00- med 14.00-15.00 18 lb lugs
wrpd CA Italia 17.00 Crimson Seediest
med 16.00 cuts 12 1-qt bkts MI Concord
med with Eds 15.00 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADY Os 1 lyr CL BOAT
36s 7.00 ctni 22 lb lie NZ BOAT 36 rz
15.00- 39 sz 15.00-16.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni 1lyr BR Tommy Atkins 8s
15.00 9s 15.00 few 14.00 10s 15.00 few
14.50 —NECTARINES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lbctns lieCA Cali-
fornia Well Matured August Red 64 sz
10.00 September Red 50 series
14.00- 60sz IXOO 64 sz 14.00-16.00
72 sz 13.00-14.0080sz 11.00-13.0048-50
szfrcond 10.00Zee Glo 50 series 11.00—
PAPAYA: 10 lb ctns BZ 12s 12.00
PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE-PEARS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ltd ctns wrpd OR U.S.
One Bose SOs 31.0090s 31.00 100 s 29.00
WA U.S. One Bartlett 90s 23.00 D’Anjou
90s 24.00 100 s 22.00-23.00 110s
20.00- 120 s 18.50 135 s 17J0
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns 1 lyr EL Ss ord

oond 5.00 ctnt 2 lyr CR lOt 16.00 12*
16.00 14i 16.00DR 6t ft cond S.OO-lttOO
—PLANTAINS: 50 lb Gtnt CB Green
15.00Yellow 15.00CR Great 14 nn v.i

low 15.00 EC Green 14.00 —PLUMS:
MARKET STEADY 28 lb com l«e CA
California Well Matured Angeleno 30
tenet 17.00-21.00 40 tenet 14.00-15.00
motdy 15.00 50 tz 13.00-15.00 60 tz
12.00- 65 tz 14.0070tz 10.00-13.00
Calif omitUtility Angeleno 35 tz 14.0040
tz 14.00 Catielman 60 tenet ord oond
3.00- Freedom 60 terictfr cond 7.00-
-POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

New Jersey
Fruit

BRIDGETON Shipping Point
Price* a* of 14-SEP-98

Provided by: Fruit end Vegetable
MailtetNewt, Federal-Slate Market Newt
Service, USDA.

Phone: (609) 453-3870 Fax: (609)
453-3880

SOUTH NEW JERSEY Salet F.0.8.
Shipping Point Batit

NON-CITRUS FRUITS 1998 Seaton -

-PEACHES: SUPPLY LIGHT A
DECLINING DEMAND EXCEEDS
SUPPLY MARKET HIGHER VARIOUS
YELLOW FLESH VARIETIES
INCLUDING AUTUMNGLO. ENCORE
A RIO-OSO-GEM 1/2 buclnt 2 3/4“up
15.00- FEW 18.00 2 1/2-2 3/4“
14.00- FEW 17.00. DECLINING

SHIPMENTS WILL CONTINUE FEW
MORE DAYS. LAS REPORT.

WHEAT ._v
• Freedom • Madison dAKLIj jl

• Cardinal • Hopewell p
• Glory • Dynasty (Bearded) Kennco

• Elcart (Bearded)

• Timothys • Alfalfas • Ryes • Speltz
Fertilizers - Twines - Grasses - Soybeans

SEED CORN BEST PRICE *s4°* I
By October 31,1998

WHOLESALE & RETAIL > I
BOYDELL FARMS i

302 lona Road, Lebanon, PA 17042 I
Phone:7l7-272-8943 I

1. No Equity Deductions?
2. No Co-op Dues?
3. Farmer Owned-Farmer Controlled?
4. No Bull Talk-Straight Answers?
5. Secure Milk Market?
6. No Gimmick Milk Prices?
7. Top Competitive Milk Price?
8. Fewest Deductions?
9. Top Notch Trucking?

10. Milk Check Never Late?
11. Member Services?
12. Fair Treatment to all Members?
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Hy-Capacity H-Bunks

End Sections Available For Feed Bunks

Give us a call "or more ini formation on hog, beei

“tr:

Slant Back J-Bunks

dai and hei for barns.
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If You cannot say YES to all of the
tr b M M k Call


